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MUZIK AKADEMISI YETENEK SINAVINI KAZANANLAR

Derin TAS***
Bade UZ**

Nehir Melek Siv**
Isil GOK****x*
Cemre GOK****
Zeynep Asli DO**
Elif Deniz TU***
Elisa GUR***
Simay EKM****

. Arel GOK***

. Defne DEMIR***

. Derin DEN**

. Zeynep Zuhal KIL**

. Beyza YURT*****

. Oyki PO***

. Rodem KARA*****

. Fatma Reyyan BAY***
. Didem AY***

. Demir ER***

. Ahmet Burak NA***

. Omer SAR|****

. Lale KES***

. Mustafa Kaan TEMUR
. Mira SEGMEN

. Beyza Sude AKCI***

. Askim Duru K|S****

. Orhan Toprak SE****

. Eylul Helin DO***

. Zeynep Alya BA***

. Efnan NAK|jp****

. Mohammad Matin BOH****
. Elif Naz BUY(*****
. Zeynep CO***

. Burgak SEV***

. Berrin YURT*****

. Gllsim Hande KAN****%*
. Zeynep Melin AL*****x*

. Zeynep Duru BAR**
. Zeynep GOR***

. Defne AY***

. Meri¢ Tuna C**

. Alp Koray GUL**

. Lina AY***

. Ela SOY***

. Meyra NA***
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Ayca FiK**

Deniz EN**

Ela Duru BAL**
Omer Hakan AV**
Beste Su GUN**
Bedirhan ALTIN
Ediz Zeki VU***
Yigit Aslan TAY***
Ozgii EL**

Burak CAK**
Kerem ARS***
Deniz Havin DOG**
Umut Ali SAL*****
Berat UYA***
Melin SAYLAY***
Ceren AKT**

llgin GUR**

Kerem AKC**
Yagmur SEVGi**



